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From: Steve Collins [SCollins@cliffberryinc.com]
Sent: Tuesday, May 10, 2011 9:44 AM

To: Winston, Kathy

Subject: RE: CBI insp 22FEB11 support
Attachments: CBI ledger and manifests using stamps.pdf

Please see attached copies of 1) ledger entries with Tank Farm Inspection stamp and 2) non-hazardous
waste manifests with Halogen stamp, showing incorporation of both in normal use.

Best regards,

Steve

Steve Collins, CHMM
Manager of Health & Safety and Regulatory Affairs
Cliff Berry, Inc. (954) 763-3390

From: Winston, Kathy [mailto:Kathy.Winston@dep.state.fl.us]
Sent: Wednesday, May 04, 2011 7:00 AM

To: Steve Collins

Subject: RE: CBI insp 22FEB11 support

Looks good, did you receive the one for the halogen screening yet? | think that is all that is still owed but
don’t take y word for it as | will have to review your submittals. | should be able to get to that by mid-
next week as | have a big fire to put out right now. Thanks for your cooperation and looking forward to
putting this one to rest. Have a great day!

From: Steve Collins [mailto:SCollins@cliffberryinc.com]
Sent: Tuesday, May 03, 2011 5:29 PM

To: Winston, Kathy

Cc: Larry Doyle; Bill Scott

Subject: FW: CBI insp 22FEB11 support

The new stamp for the tank farm inspections is here, revised to better address all regulatory items. A
copy is attached and we are instituting changes to this stamp immediately.

Best regards,

Steve
Steve Collins, CHMM

Manager of Health & Safety and Regulatory Affairs
Cliff Berry, Inc. (954) 763-3390
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CBI

From: Steve Collins

Sent: Tuesday, April 26, 2011 2:01 PM
To: Winston, Kathy; Larry Doyle
Subject: RE: CBI insp 22FEB11 support

Just a note to let you know | am still working on these items.
The rubber stamp for the halogen testing should arrive in about seven days.
The rubber stamp for the inspection is taking a bit longer.

Best regards,

Steve

Steve Collins, CHMM
Manager of Health & Safety and Regulatory Affairs
Cliff Berry, Inc. (954) 763-3390

CBI

From: Winston, Kathy [mailto:Kathy.Winston@dep.state.fl.us]
Sent: Monday, April 11, 2011 11:58 AM

To: Steve Collins; Larry Doyle

Subject: RE: CBI insp 22FEB11 support

| have spoken to Larry about this, so if you don’t understand my email, talk to him. Your dispatch tickets,
bill of ladings, manifest, whatever you are using for used oil pickups does not indicate that a halogen
screen has been performed. This has to happen. Larry said you may just get a stamp to show this
happening until it is time to reorder the paperwork you leave for your clients. Please let me know how
you will handle this and send me an example.

The Department of Environmental Protection values your feedback as a customer. DEP Secretary
Herschel T. Vinyard Jr. is committed to continuously assessing and improving the level and quality of
services provided to you. Please take a few minutes to comment on the quality of service you received.
Simply click on this link to the DEP Customer Survey. Thank you in advance for completing the survey.
From: Winston, Kathy

Sent: Monday, April 11, 2011 11:06 AM

To: 'Steve Collins'

Subject: RE: CBI insp 22FEB11 support

Steve, finally got a chance today to start reviewing your submittal. | am only just beginning but | wanted
to give you a heads up on one thing. Your general facility inspection logs don’t meet the requirements of
40 CFR Part 279.52(3), as the log doesn’t include checking you communication or alarm systems on a
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regular basis, nor does it include examination of your fire suppression systems, spill control equipment
and decontamination equipment. If you read the rule, it is sort of up to the facility to decide what is the
appropriate frequency to examine these different items but they need to be checked on some sort of
regular basis. What | would like to see from the facility would be a log that includes these items that has
been filled out for at least a couple weeks or if you intend to make certain items only monthly checks,
then you need to send me the next monthly inspection and an example log showing what your are
inspecting and at what frequency. | know it is Monday am and | may not be making myself clear so if you
need more interpretation, give me a call. (561) 681-6756 | will let you know if | find any other issues.

From: Steve Collins [mailto:SCollins@cliffberryinc.com]
Sent: Friday, March 18, 2011 8:53 AM

To: Winston, Kathy
Subject: CBI insp 22FEB11 support

Today, | am mailing out the supporting documentation requested during the inspection and it should
arrive on Monday.

Best regards,

Steve
Steve Collins, CHMM

Manager of Health & Safety and Regulatory Affairs
Cliff Berry, Inc. (954) 763-3390
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NON HAZARDOUS GENERATORS US EPAID MANIFEST # [T (G PO#
WASTE MANIFEST DOCUMENT '

Send Invoice to Job Location/Generator
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oefel

D2o70] " fegrace
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Designated  Facilities Transporter/Cliff Berry, Inc./Ph.#1-800-899-7745/EPA ID FLROO0083071
Check mone WASTE SHIPPING NAME A | M | Container Quantity Unit

Cliff Berry Inc. Cliff Berry, Inc. No Type
5218 St. Paul St. 400 Angle Rd , . 4
Tampa, FL 33619 Ft. Pierce, FL 34946 ge:j:'f;% OF‘,' é;’lse‘j o) ‘ B , £

866-899-7745 800-556-8389 . ' ' §7<\ SUTTT > O

EPA ID#FLR000013888 EPA ID#ELR0O00009266 o i 17 -
) Petroleum Oil (Oily Water)
3, NA1270, PGl

Non Regulated Liquid
(Spent Antifreeze / Coolant)

Cliff Berry inc. Cliff Berry, Inc.
3400 SE 9th Ave 3033 NW N. River Dr. Non Regulated Solid
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316 Miami, FL 33142 (Spent Ol Filters)
800-899-7745 305-638-2030
EPA ID#FLR0QQ083071 EPA ID#FLD0O58560699 OTHER:

IN CASE OF ANY EMERGENCY CALL CBI AT 1-800-899-7745

MANHOURS@_____ PER/HR....... F-«r:; ;000ppr fotak halogens. per. TIFE. halogans .............
. = M“”““m\
TRUCK HRS@ PER/HR e 1'e’éﬂi' aéiédl&:i('ﬂ;}iw — ';b‘é.r‘c'sf“; ......... T
@ PER/ e kwmw/ .....................
@ g AT
@ =T =Y S £1,000ppm total halogens per EPA Method 8077
Time Left Time Arrived
I TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:
Completed. Time Returned

..... $
..... $

GENERATORS CERTIFICATION: | CERTIFY THE MATERIALS DESCRIBED ABOV S,;ON THIS MANIFEST ARE NOT SUBJECT TO

FEDERAL REGULATIONS E,OR R/E;Ff(DRTING 5 PROPER DISPOSAL OF HAZARDY WAST/E/ -
m?é P L " MONTH | DAY | YEAR.
PRINT/ TYPE NAVIES~/ - / S|GNAT;/R e s < T /
S v 7 74

TRANSPORTER 1 A NOWLEDGE OF RECEIPT OF MATERIALS

PRINT/TYPE NAME /{L’/) M P %’Mf@ S}éﬁlﬁgﬁ/ WWMMC()NT D{*\I’

YE/}-)}R

FACILITY OWNER d OPERATOR CERTIFICATION OF RECEIPT OF NON- H@’{ous WASTE MATERIALS GOVERED BY Tﬁ’,’g MAN":EST

PRINT/TYPE NAME . SIGNATURE

MONTH | DAY

YEAR

Conditions of Sale: Payment is due within 30 days of this invoice date: A charge of 1 1/2% per month, 18% per annum will be added
monthly to unpaid balances. Collection costs and attorney fees will be due in the event any collection process becomes necessary.

P.O. Box 13079, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316 (954) 763-3390 Fax (954) 764-0415




NON HAZARDOUS GENERATORS US EPAID waniFest ¢ (5] 78 |PO# TRLICK#
WASTE MANIFEST DOCUMENT J%f?

Send Invoice to Job Location/Generator ‘}M Q/ A %”Tgn 74’
) ;§ ) Qﬁm e R -

e

Designated Facilities Transporter/Cliff Berry, Inc./Ph.#1-800-899-7745/EPA 1D FLR000083071
Check K}One WASTE SHIPPING NAME A | M | Container Quantity Unit
Cliff Berry inc. Cliff Berry, Inc. No Type
5218 St. Paul St. | 400 Angle Rd I -
Tampa, FL 33619 Ft. Pierce, FL 34946 e 7\ il o
866-899-7745 800-556-8389 ' : ™~ ()L ﬁ (VA
¥
;PA ID#FLROD0013888 EPA ID#FLRO00009266 Petrolour Ofl (Oly Waten
3, NA1270, PGII
Non Regulated Liquid
Cliff Berry Inc. Cliff Berry, Inc. (Spent Antifreeze / Coolant)
3400 SE 9th Ave 3033 NW N. River Dr. Non Regulated Solid
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316 Miami, FL 33142 (Spent Ol Filters)
800-899-7745 305-638-2030
EPA ID#FLR’OO()083071 EPA ID#FLD058560699 OTHER:

IN CASE OF ANY EMERGENCY CALL CBI AT 1-800-899-7745

MAN HOURS@ PER/HR...................<1:000ppm total halogens per TIFF halogsns & ¢
M
TRUCK HRS@ PER/HR ............ ‘ f‘“’ ...... leak detector {LAW.FDER palicy). ... .05 bevenens $
@ PER/ \“"“““‘% .................................................... 8
@ P E R e e T TR $
0 {otal halogens per EPA Mstho
@ PER/ oo < ..99..???....? ....... i, $
Time Left Time Arrived
TOTAL AMOUN.}? DUE:
Completed Time Returned

/
GENERATORS CERTIFICATION: | ER'I;IF/K E MATERIALS DESCRIBED ABOVE ONAHIS MANIFEST ARE NOT SUBJECT TO
R

FEDERAL REGULATIONS FOR REPORTING, OPER DISPOSAL OF HAZARDOUS WASTE P -
, / /Aﬂ{l\lT DAY | YEAR,
PRINT/TYPE NAME‘?(\ / f SIGNATU%ﬂ_\// e ﬁfu’ <1/
¥ &[ —7 7 7
TRANSPORTER 1 ACKN DGE OF RECEIFT OF MATERIALS -
/
PRINT/ TYPE NAM[;»’} j OL W”? o4 SIGI{IAT

pa—— MONTH | DAY | YEAR
. & f yyi

,ﬁ’ MONTH DAY | YEAR
PRINT/'TYPE NAME SIGNATURE

Conditions of Sale: Payment is due within 30 days of this invoice date: A charge of 1 1/2% per month, 18% per annum will be added
monthly to unpaid balances. Collection costs and attorney fees will be due in the event any collection process becomes necessary.

P.O. Box 13079, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316 (954) 763-3390 Fax (954) 764-0415
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NON HAZARDOUS GENERATORS USEPAID | wawrest # (5] 3G  |PO# T CK#
WASTE MANIFEST . DOCUMENT ’7
Send Invoice to ; ' Job Location/Generator ﬁ(§ m\“ @> f‘L =
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.‘ 7 " - I A ’
rre N T§ 57
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EAKIANY  fic AL
Designated  Facilities Transporter/Cliff Berry, inc./Ph.#1-800-899-7745/EPA ID FLROO00O83071
Check.One WASTE SHIPPING NAME A | M | Container Quantity Unit
Cliff Berry Inc. ] Cliff Berry, Inc. No Type ,
5218 St. Paul St. 400 Angle Rd : , —
Tampa, FL 33619 Ft. Pierce, FL 34946 e O Used O L L
866-899-7745 800-556-8389 ’ ' Pl 5\ D
EPA ID#FLRO00013888 EPA ID#FLR0O00009266 Petroleur Oif (Oily Water) 7 7 T
3, NA1270, PGl
Non Regulated Liquid
Cliff Berry Ing. Cliff Berry, Inc. (Spent Antifreeze / Goolant)
3400 SE 9th Ave 3033 NW N. River Dr. Non Regulated Solid
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316 Miami, FL 33142 {Spent Oil Filters)
800-899-7745 305-638-2030
EPA ID#FLRQD0083071 EPA ID#FLD058560699 OTHER:
3
+ ™
IN CASE OF ANY EMERGENCY CALL CBI AT 1-800-899-7745
MAN HOURS@ PER/HR.................Shuuppm tots)
TRUCK HRS@ PER/HR ......... :
@
@
@
Time Left Time Arrived o
TOTAL AMO NT DUE: [
Completed Time Returned P

fj,/' /
GENERATORS CERTIFICATION: | GERTIFY TH TER!ALS DESCRIBED ABOVF_‘{QN,THS MANIFEST ARE NOT SUBJECT TO
FEDERAL REGULATIONS FOR REP/WING R DISPOSAL OF HAZARDOUS WASTEf

i
5 MONTH.| DAY | YEA
PRINT/TYPE NAM§7< / SIGNATU@(/ 4,// x/Hj 1/ j

o A
TRANSPORTER 1 ACKNOWLEDGE OF RECEH}@MATERIALS
Aw/ﬁ/ e S|y

PRINT/TYPE NAME / / / @
/ § B t’

FACILITY OWNER OR OPERATOR: CERTIFICATION OF REGEIPT OF NON- VAZARDOUS WASTE MATERIALS COVERED BY THIS MANIFEST
MONTH ‘ DAY | YEAR

MONTH | DAY | YEAR

PRINT/TYPE NAME SIGNATURE

Conditions of Sale: Payment is due within 30 days of this invoice date: A charge of 1 1/29% per month, 18% per annum will be added
monthly to unpaid balances. Collection costs and attorney fees will be due in the event any collection process becomes necessary.

PO. Box 13079, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315 (954) 763-3390 Fax (954) 764-0415



FU Box 13079 P IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316 CONTACT (800) 899-7745
DISPATCH TICKET | Manifest Doc #: 196223 -1
1. Generator's US EPA ID No.: 0 PO#: (/7575
2. Generator Site: 3. Bill To:
AL HENDRICKSON TOYOTA | AL HENDRICKSON TOYOTA
5201 W SAMPLE RD - 5201 W SAMPLE RD

COCONUT CREEK, FL 33073
COCONUT CREEK, FL 33073

4. Generator Phone: 954-972-1100 Generator Contact: JAY
5. Transporter Name/Phone: 954-763-3390 6. Designated Facility/Phone:954-763-3390
CLIFF BERRY, INC.(DANIA) CLIFF BERRY, INC. (DANIA)
3400 SE 9TH AVE. 3400 SE 9 ave.
DANIA BEACH, FL 33316 Dania Beach, FL 33316
FLR0O00083071 FLR0O00083071
7. Description of Service/lnstructions:
OIL ROUTE
Department Lo’c\ation: UO / FT LAUDERDALE Driver/Tech: Truck: _
< 5/9/11 Scheduled Time: 4:23 pm Method of Payment: NET 30
8. Work Site Remarks:
Time Left Yard (Start): Time Arrived On Site: Date: -
Time Left Site: Time Arrived At Yard (Stop): Date: yy y j ]
A
HAZ I.D. PKG. |CONTAINERS TOTAL UNIT
:Vl 9. PROPER SHIPPING NAME/DESCRIPTION CLASS 4 GP INo. TYPE QTy Wit/Vol
M | Petroleum oil, 3, NA1270, PG-Ili ( Contains 3 NA1270 | 1l 1 TT - G
Used Qil for Recycle ) 3 () —

i
[

il s g
) B
1 Re

10. SP CIAL HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS: IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CONTACT 3E @ 800-451-8346
«1,800ppm total halogens per EPA Method 9077

11. CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in
proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulation of the Department of Transportation. | certify the materials decribed above on
this manifest are not subject to federal regulations for reporting proper disposal of Hazardous Waste.

TERMS & CONDITIONS: Customer agrees that work has been performed satisfactorily. Payment is due upon completion of services. Where CBI
extends credit, a charge of 1-1/2% per month, 18% per annum, will be added to balances unpaid 30 days after date of invoice. Collection costs and/or
‘reasonable attorney's fees will be due in the event any collection process becomes necessary This i is not an invoice, but merely an estimate of charges.

Applicable taxes, tariffs and fuel surcharges will be forwarded on invoice.
Month .}~ .Djf /\7;;/
; IZ =

Wypei} Té»g&% D(
, _
Pr'%dlfyﬁ)Jf \ﬁff y // j7’§!: wsjgﬂ’atggm“n ’V’g_ﬂlh“ g}y i}/{eiaj

12. Transporter Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materiafs )‘7% [
. |

w 7

43 Facmty Owner or Operator Certification of recelpt gf ma/erlals covered by this manifest.

Printed/Typed Name Signature Month | Day | Year

Page 1 of 1



Cliff Berry, incorporated

Environmental Services
NON HAZARDOUS GENERATORS US EPAID MANIFEST # 751 23 PO# TRUCK#
WASTE MANIFEST DOCUMENT Fw )
N\
R ¥
i . ' . £ WY A 7~ ey T \\Tﬂ
Send Invoice to Job Location/Generator ey pof  CowTY0] J
=F Y 4 N
5[0 W = A
T AT ‘; e 77 -
;;/; [ ;i/ é/ﬁ
X 1
Designated Facilities Transporter/Cliff Berry, Inc./Ph.#1-800-899-7745/EPA ID FLROO0083071
Check One WASTE SHIPPING NAME A | M | Container Quantity Unit
Cliff Berry Inc. = Cliff Berry, Inc. No Type
5218 St. Paul St. 400 Angle Rd , - o
Tampa, FL 33619 Ft. Pierce, FLL 34946 ;e:\:zl;a ;;:) Opdéﬁlsed o £ ,/ @ 5
866-899-7745 - 800-556-8389 : : ji 7%/ . ) , .
EPA ID#FLR000013888 EPA [D#FLRO00009266 — 7 S
Petroleum Oil (Oily Water) . .
3, NA1270, PGIl 9(5 SLdFr A0 g :

Non Regulated Liquid
(Spent Antifreeze / Coolant)

Cliff Berry Inc. Cliff Berry, Inc.
3400 SE 9th Ave 3033 NW N. River Dr. Non Regulated Solid
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316 Miami, FL. 33142 (Spent Qi Filters)
800-899-7745 305-638-2030
EPA ID#FLR(D0083071 EPA ID#FLD058560699 OTHER:
3 N

2

IN CASE OF ANY E!\/IEF%GENJ,CY CALL CBI AT 1-800-899-7745

MAN HOURS@ . PER/MR........... E.’.’...%7399‘?99‘:‘?‘;’3&““2%1?3‘?1??.PF?F.T.'.F.‘.:..*.‘?*.‘9.9)???? ............... $
;’ D
TRUCK HRS@ PER/HR..........". S
@ PER/ ot ettvveeeeevesrmmmooooo oo oeoeeeeeeeeme oo ee oo
e PER/ .ot e
O PER/. o T o PAOSENS T EPA ethod 077

Time Left Time Arrived
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:
Completed Time Returned

GENERATORS CERTIFICATION: [ CERTIFY THE MATERIALS DESCRIBED ABOVE ON THIS MANIFEST ARE NOT SUBJECT TO

FEDERAL REGULATIONS FOR REPORTING PROPER D!SPOSAL OF HAZARDOUS WASTE

. p - (w*ma
‘ ¢ b\ MONTH.I-DAY
PRINT/TYPE NA'V";TJ?;\ \3 ge\ S VL \»;/L‘“\ SIGNATURE &/%Bé,\_p . /
“‘. ¥ 7 T : / s

L

[
TRANSPORTER 1 ACKNQWLERGE OF c;gg? MATERIALS "‘”’?
S d % P e MONTH{ DAY
PRINT/TYPE NAMM Sy AT sie TURE//’}/;/ ~/ ™ ?IH Z.
7 = o

- - /"/
FACILITY OWNER OR OPERATOR: CERTIFICATION OF RECEIPT OF NON—HA;/!T{OﬁS WASTE MATERIALS COVE

PRINT/'TYPE NAME - SIGNATURE

YEA}
/
{7
YEAR
//
A 7
RED BY THIS MANIFEST
MONTH | DAY | YEAR

Conditions of Sale: Payment is due within 30 days of this invoice date: A charge of 1 1/2% per month, 18% per annum will be added
monthly to unpaid balances. Collection costs and attorney fees will be due in the event any collection process becomes necessary.

P.O. Box 13079, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316 (954) 763-3380 Fax {954) 764-0415




o Cliff Berry, Incorporated _ 196150

. Environmental Services
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

PO Box 13079
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316 CONTACT (800) 899-7745
196150 -1

DISPATCH TICKET Manifest Doc #:
PO#: ON FILE

1. Generator's US EPA ID No.: CESQG

2. Generator Site: 3. Bill To:

PEP BOYS STORE #311 PEP BOYS
601 SUNRISE BLVD 201 EAST ORCHARD ST

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33304
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037

Generator Contact: STORE

4. Generator Phone: 954-779-1002

5. Transporter Name/Phone: 954-763-3390 6. Designated Facility/Phone:954-763-3390

CLIFF BERRY, INC.(DANIA) o CLIFF BERRY, INC. (DANIA)
3400 SE 9TH AVE. 3400 SE 9-ave:.
DANIA BEACH, FL 33316 ‘ Dania Beach, FL 33316
FLR0O00083071 FLR000083071
7. Description of Service/instructions:
OIL ROUTE
Department Location: _UO / FT LAUDERDALE Driver/Tech: Truck:
Scheduled Date of Work: - B/6/11 Scheduled Time: 5:03 pm Method of Payment: NET 30
8. Work Site Remarks:
Time Left Yard (Start): Time Arrived On Site: Date: A
p a1
Time Left Site: Time Arrived At Yard (Stop): Date: 3/ L //
A .
HAZ I.D. PKG. |CONTAINERS TOTAL UNIT
le 9. PROPER SHIPPING NAME/DESCRIPTION CLASS 4 GP |No. TYPE QTY Wt\Vol
M | Petroleum oil, 3, NA1270, PG-Ill ( Contains 3 NA1270 | I 1 1T B G
Used Oil for Recycle ) / 33

q!'ﬂﬂﬂppm tatal hglngane pa TIEE hglég@a@

R
l leak detector (LAW FOEF policy)

30. SPE%%MHN%!%%E?‘B ngElgNﬁA ejf% 83%9%EMERGENCY CONTACT 3E @ 800-451-8346

11. CERTIEICATION: This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in
proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulation of the Department of Transportation. | certify the materials decribed above on

this manifest are not subject to federal regulations for reporting proper disposal of Hazardous Waste.
TERMS & CONDITIONS: Customer agrees that work has been performed satisfactorily. Payment is due upon completion of services. Where CBI
extends credit, a charqe of 1-1/2% per month, 18% per annum, will be added to balances unpaid 30 days after date of invoice. Collection costs and/or

reasonable attorney' wm be due in the event any collection process becomes necessary. This js-101 afh invoice, but merely an estimate of charges.
Applicable taxes, t:’;x lffS andfuel sy arge will be forwarded on invoice. K\ 7

Printed/Typed N me / bx/ Signattire / Month Day Year
| /o 5 ]

3 7 # i / 5

! S | / / .&} 1/ /f

12. Transporte; Acl;,mgwledgement of R‘ecelpt of Materials ! ; w;:«!/" o

Printed/T e% ) (D / gnature ’\__/ Month | Day | Year
) z - ot
2 J 3 A 1 &€ 17/

thy Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of/majcéj/alr{covered by this manifest. i
Prlnted/Typed Name !/’ Signature

[Month I Day |Year
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